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Western Province

Colombo District 15
Colombo MC 17

. Dehiwala-Mt. Lavinia MC 18
v MoratuwaMC 19

Sri Jayawardenapura-Kotte MC 20
Kolonnawa UC 21

- Maharagama UC 22
Gampaha District ; 23

\ Negombo MC 25
Ja-Ela UC 26
Minuwangoda UC 27
Attanagalla PS 28

, Biyagama PS 29
N Kelaniya PS 30

Wattala PS 31
, Ja-Ela PS 32

Minuwangoda PS 33
Mirigama PS 34

Kalutara District 35
Beruwala UC 37
Kalutara UC 38
Panadura UC 39
Bandaragama PS 40
Beruwala PS 41
Panadura PS 42
Bulathsinhala PS 43
Matugama PS 44

Central Province
Kandy District 45

Kandy MC 47
Akurana PS 48
Harispattuwa PS 49
Kandy Four Gravets & Gangawata Korale PS 50
Pasbage Korale PS 51
Pathadumbara PS 52
Udapalatha PS 53
Udunuwara PS 54
Ganga Ihala Korale PS 55
Kundasale PS 56
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Medadumbara PS 
Poojapitiya PS Thumpane PS 
Yatinuwara PS 

Matale District 
Dambulla MC 
Ukuwela PS 
Dambulla PS 
Galewela PS 
Yatawatta PS 

Nuwara Eliya District 
Nuwara Eliya MC 
Ambagamuwa PS 
Kothmale PS
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61
63
64
65
66 
67 
69
71
72
73

North Western District 
Kurunegala District 

Kurunegala MC ~ 
Kuliyapitiya UC 
Galgamuwa PS 
Ibbagamuwa PS 
Kobeigane PS 
Maho PS 
Mawathagama PS 
Narammala PS 
Panduwasnuwara PS 
Pannala PS 
Polgahawela PS 
Rideegama PS 
UdubaddawaPS 

Puttalam District Cv 
Puttalam UC
Chilaw UC 94
Puttalam PS 95
Kalpitiya PS 96
Nattandiya PS 97
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North Central Province

Anuradhapura District 99
Kekirawa PS 101
Horowpothana PS 102
Ipalogama PS 103
Kahatagasdigiliya PS 104
Kebithigollewa PS 105
Nuwaragam Palatha Central PS 106
Nuwaragam Palatha East PS 107
Palagala PS 108
Rambewa PS 109

Polonnaruwa District 111
LankapuraPS 113
Thamankaduwa PS 114
WelikandaPS 115
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Sabaragamuwa Province
Ratnapura District 117

Ratnapura MC 119
* Balangoda UC 120 '

Eheliyagoda PS 121
Godakawela PS 122
Kahawatta PS 123

Kegalle District 125
Mawanella PS 111
Aranayaka PS 128
Dehiovita PS 129
Rambukkana PS 130
Ruwanwella PS 131
Warakapola PS 132
Yatiyantota PS 133

Uva Province
Badulla District ; 135

Badulla MC 137
Bandarawela MC 138
Haputale UC 139

, Welimada PS 140
Badulla PS 141
Bandarawela PS 142
Hali-Ela PS 143
Haputale PS 144
Passara PS 145
Uva-Parangama PS 146

Moneragala District 147
Badalkumbura PS 149
Medagama PS 150

Southern Province
Galle District 151

Galle MC 153
Matara District 155

Matara MC 157
Weligama UC 158
Welipitiya PS 159

Hambantota District * 161
Hambantota MC 163

Eastern Province
Ampara District 165

KalmunaiMC 167
Akkaraipattu MC & Akkaraipattu PS 168
Sammanthurai PS 169
Ninthavur PS 170
Addalachchenai PS 171
Irakkamam PS 172
Pottuvil PS 173
Karaitheevu PS 174
Navithanveli PS 175

in



Batticaloa District 
Batticaloa MC Eravur Town UC 
Kattankudi UCKoralai Pattu West PS (Oddamavadi) 
Eravur Pattu PS 
Koralai Pattu Central PS 
Manmunai Pattu PS 

Trincomalee District 
Trincomalee UC 
Kinniya UC 
Kuchchaweli PS 
Thambalagamuwa PS 
Kinniya PS 
Muttur PS 
Kanthale PS 
Seruvila PS

177
179
180 
181 
182
183
184
185 
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Northern ProvinceJaffna & Kilinochchi Districts 197
Jaffna MC 199Mannar District 201
Mannar UC 203
Musalai PS 204
Nanaddan PS 205

Vavuniya District 207
Vavuniya UC 209
Vengalachcheddikulam PS 210

Mullaitivu District 211
Maritime Pattu PS 213
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